Incident Date

12/17/2021

12/17/2021
12/17/2021

12/17/2021
12/17/2021
12/17/2021
12/17/2021

12/17/2021
12/17/2021
12/17/2021
12/17/2021
12/17/2021
12/17/2021
12/17/2021
12/17/2021

12/17/2021
12/17/2021
12/17/2021
12/17/2021
12/17/2021

12/17/2021
12/17/2021
12/17/2021

Report Number
RMP21-009940
RMP21-009941
RMP21-009942

RMP21-009943
RMP21-009944

RMP21-009945
RMP21-009946
RMP21-009947
RMP21-009948
RMP21-009949

RMP21-009950
RMP21-009951

RMP21-009952
RMP21-009953
RMP21-009954
RMP21-009955
RMP21-009956

RMP21-009957
RMP21-009958

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location
1701 GOLF RD #TOWER 1
3404 PHEASANT DR

2650 BROOKWOOD WAY
DR

4738 ARBOR DR
3975 ALGONQUIN RD
4400 EUCLID AVE
3995 ALGONQUIN RD

EUCLID/YALE
EUC/ILL
RT62/MAGNOLIA
103 BEAT

4677 KIRCHOFF RD
1901 GOLF RD
KIRCHOFF/WEBER
3800 CENTRAL RD

2905 MEADOW DR
GOLF/MENER
MEIJER GOLF
MEIJER GOLF

THRUSH LN / BOBWHITE
LN

4732 ARBOR DR
2901 CENTRAL RD
2003 CAMPBELL ST

Location Name

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

CLASSIC CAR CARE
KINGSWALK CONDOS

SNELLING PERSONNEL
SERVICES

UNVERIFIED ADDRESS: 103 BEAT

PLUM GROVE APTS

CENTRAL RD ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

KIMBALL HILL SCHOOL

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

RMHS

Incident
ALARM
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
TOWED VEHICLE LOG

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

PARKING COMPLAINT

INFO

WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER
TRAFFIC STOP

PREMISES CHECK

PREMISES CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
RECKLESS DRIVING

AMBULANCE CALL
PREMISES CHECK
CHECK FOR WELL BEING

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
ADVISED INCIDENT

CITATION ISSUED
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

12/20/2021 7:09:25 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Location Name Incident Disposition
12/17/2021 2100 GOLF RD CLEARBROOK AMBULANCE CALL
12/17/2021 RMP21-009959 3603 KIRCHOFF RD CHECK FOR WELL BEING REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/17/2021 RMP21-009960 3311 PHEASANT DR SUSPICIOUS PERSON SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/17/2021 3911 RAVEN LN AMBULANCE CALL
12/17/2021 5100 CARRIAGEWAY DR CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS WIRELESS 911 INFO ADVISED INCIDENT
12/17/2021 5101 CARRIAGEWAY DR FOUNTAINS ON CARRIAGEWAY TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
12/17/2021 RMP21-009961 1800 WINNETKA CIR MOTEL 6 UNKNOWN PROBLEM UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
12/17/2021 RMP21-009962 2202 ALGONQUIN RD GARDEN LIQUORS PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/17/2021 RMP21-009963 ALGONQUIN RD / KIMBALL ACCIDENT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
HILL DR
12/17/2021 RMP21-009964 1800 WINNETKA CIR MOTEL 6 CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE  SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/17/2021 RMP21-009965 4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE NW RECOVERY OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ASSIST
12/17/2021 RMP21-009966 975 ROHLWING RD NATURES CARE SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT
12/17/2021 RMP21-009967 GOLF RD / NEW WILKE RD PUBLIC SERVICE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/17/2021 RMP21-009968 ALGONQUIN RD/ ACCIDENT REPORT WITH ARREST
MEADOWBROOK
INDUSTRIAL CT
12/17/2021 RMP21-009969 APPROX LOC: 4796 TRAFFIC STOP
BARKER AVE
12/17/2021 RMP21-009970 ALGONQUIN PKWY / S OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
OLD WILKE RD ASSIST
12/17/2021 RMP21-009971 107 GINGER CT CHILD CUSTODY DISPUTE REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/17/2021 APPROX LOC:3501 WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT
ALGONQUIN RD
12/17/2021 3501 ALGONQUIN RD CROSSROADS 3 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
12/17/2021 RT53 / KIRCHOFF RD WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT
12/17/2021 RMP21-009972 5600 ASTOR LN SARATOGA APTS AMBULANCE CALL NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
12/17/2021 APPROX LOC:3501 WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT

ALGONQUIN RD

12/20/2021 7:09:25 AM



Incident Date

12/17/2021

12/17/2021
12/17/2021

12/17/2021

12/17/2021

12/17/2021

12/17/2021
12/17/2021
12/17/2021
12/17/2021
12/17/2021

12/17/2021

Report Number

RMP21-009973

RMP21-009974

RMP21-009975

RMP21-009976
RMP21-009977
RMP21-009978
RMP21-009979
PAP21-029633

RMP21-009980

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

APPROX LOC:3501
ALGONQUIN RD
3201 CAMPBELL ST
APPROX LOC: 2132
CENTRAL RD

APPROX LOC: 2214
CENTRAL RD

ALGONQUIN RD /
MAGNOLIA DR

APPROX LOC:
ALGONQUIN RD

5550 ASTOR LN
975 N ROHLWING RD
4718 ARBOR DR
4933 WEBER DR
4933 WEBER DR

4738 ARBOR DR

Location Name

CROSSROADS 3

CLEARBROOK CENTER

SARATOGA APTS

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

Incident Disposition

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT

AMBULANCE CALL
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP
WIRELESS 911 INFO ADVISED INCIDENT
TRAFFIC STOP

SUICDAL SUBJECT

PREMISES CHECK NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM REPORT WITH NO ARREST
NARCOTICS REPORT WITH NO ARREST

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

CRIM DAMAGE TO PROPERTY REPORT WITH NO ARREST

12/20/2021 7:09:25 AM



