



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
12/17/2021	RMP21-009940	1701 GOLF RD #TOWER 1		ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/17/2021	RMP21-009941	3404 PHEASANT DR		PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/17/2021	RMP21-009942	2650 BROOKWOOD WAY DR		PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
12/17/2021		4738 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/17/2021	RMP21-009943	3975 ALGONQUIN RD	CLASSIC CAR CARE	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/17/2021	RMP21-009944	4400 EUCLID AVE	KINGSWALK CONDOS	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
12/17/2021		3995 ALGONQUIN RD	SNELLING PERSONNEL SERVICES	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/17/2021	RMP21-009945	EUCLID/YALE		TRAFFIC STOP	
12/17/2021	RMP21-009946	EUC/ILL		TRAFFIC STOP	
12/17/2021	RMP21-009947	RT62/MAGNOLIA		TRAFFIC STOP	
12/17/2021	RMP21-009948	103 BEAT	UNVERIFIED ADDRESS: 103 BEAT	PARKING COMPLAINT	CITATION ISSUED
12/17/2021	RMP21-009949	4677 KIRCHOFF RD	PLUM GROVE APTS	INFO	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/17/2021		1901 GOLF RD		WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/17/2021	RMP21-009950	KIRCHOFF/WEBER		TRAFFIC STOP	
12/17/2021	RMP21-009951	3800 CENTRAL RD	CENTRAL RD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	PREMISES CHECK	
12/17/2021	RMP21-009952	2905 MEADOW DR	KIMBALL HILL SCHOOL	PREMISES CHECK	
12/17/2021	RMP21-009953	GOLF/MEIJER		TRAFFIC STOP	
12/17/2021	RMP21-009954	MEIJER GOLF		TRAFFIC STOP	
12/17/2021	RMP21-009955	MEIJER GOLF		TRAFFIC STOP	
12/17/2021	RMP21-009956	THRUSH LN / BOBWHITE LN		RECKLESS DRIVING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/17/2021		4732 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	AMBULANCE CALL	
12/17/2021	RMP21-009957	2901 CENTRAL RD	RMHS	PREMISES CHECK	
12/17/2021	RMP21-009958	2003 CAMPBELL ST		CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
12/17/2021		2100 GOLF RD	CLEARBROOK	AMBULANCE CALL	
12/17/2021	RMP21-009959	3603 KIRCHOFF RD		CHECK FOR WELL BEING	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/17/2021	RMP21-009960	3311 PHEASANT DR		SUSPICIOUS PERSON	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/17/2021		3911 RAVEN LN		AMBULANCE CALL	
12/17/2021		5100 CARRIAGEWAY DR	CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/17/2021		5101 CARRIAGEWAY DR	FOUNTAINS ON CARRIAGEWAY	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/17/2021	RMP21-009961	1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	UNKNOWN PROBLEM	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
12/17/2021	RMP21-009962	2202 ALGONQUIN RD	GARDEN LIQUORS	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/17/2021	RMP21-009963	ALGONQUIN RD / KIMBALL HILL DR		ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/17/2021	RMP21-009964	1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/17/2021	RMP21-009965	4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	NW RECOVERY	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/17/2021	RMP21-009966	975 ROHLWING RD	NATURES CARE	SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT	
12/17/2021	RMP21-009967	GOLF RD / NEW WILKE RD		PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/17/2021	RMP21-009968	ALGONQUIN RD / MEADOWBROOK INDUSTRIAL CT		ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH ARREST
12/17/2021	RMP21-009969	APPROX LOC: 4796 BARKER AVE		TRAFFIC STOP	
12/17/2021	RMP21-009970	ALGONQUIN PKWY / S OLD WILKE RD		OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/17/2021	RMP21-009971	107 GINGER CT		CHILD CUSTODY DISPUTE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/17/2021		APPROX LOC:3501 ALGONQUIN RD		WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/17/2021		3501 ALGONQUIN RD	CROSSROADS 3	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/17/2021		RT53 / KIRCHOFF RD		WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/17/2021	RMP21-009972	5600 ASTOR LN	SARATOGA APTS	AMBULANCE CALL	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
12/17/2021		APPROX LOC:3501 ALGONQUIN RD		WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
12/17/2021		APPROX LOC:3501 ALGONQUIN RD	CROSSROADS 3	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/17/2021		3201 CAMPBELL ST	CLEARBROOK CENTER	AMBULANCE CALL	
12/17/2021	RMP21-009973	APPROX LOC: 2132 CENTRAL RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
12/17/2021	RMP21-009974	APPROX LOC: 2214 CENTRAL RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
12/17/2021		ALGONQUIN RD / MAGNOLIA DR		WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/17/2021	RMP21-009975	APPROX LOC: ALGONQUIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
12/17/2021	RMP21-009976	5550 ASTOR LN	SARATOGA APTS	SUICDAL SUBJECT	
12/17/2021	RMP21-009977	975 N ROHLWING RD		PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
12/17/2021	RMP21-009978	4718 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/17/2021	RMP21-009979	4933 WEBER DR		NARCOTICS	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/17/2021	PAP21-029633	4933 WEBER DR		OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	
12/17/2021	RMP21-009980	4738 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	CRIM DAMAGE TO PROPERTY	REPORT WITH NO ARREST